Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 105 Sale Date :09/07/2016

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A 9ct gold pendant,
set to the centre with an oval citrine, together with a continental yellow metal and enamel St
Christopher and other items - Est £30 - £50

2

Medals: A WWI Christmas tin
containing a 1914-18 medal, 1939-45 Defence medals and an Elizabeth II general service
medal with Arabian Peninsular bar - Est £100 - £200

3

A yellow metal fob seal,
with swivel fob, together with two other hardstone fobs - Est £80 - £100

4

A gold mounted swivel fob,
of Masonic interest (hallmarks rubbed) - Est £80 - £100

5

A 9ct gold multi-gem set bracelet,
with eleven collet set semi-precious stones - Est £200 - £300

6

A 9ct gold amethyst and diamond point set pendant,
of heart shape, to 9ct chain - Est £50 - £70

7

A 9ct gold and quartz set pendant on chain Est £50 - £70

8

A 9ct gold mounted cameo brooch Est £30 - £40

9

A three row pearl necklace,
with graduated rows to 9ct amethyst and pearl clasp - Est £250 - £350

10

A 10k gold ring,
set with diamond points - Est £60 - £80

11

A pretty Edwardian pearl set brooch,
set with two hearts and leaves, in unmarked yellow metal mount - Est £140 - £150

12

A heavy 18ct gold dress ring,
set with a large pearl - Est £300 - £400

13

A diamond two stone ring,
of twist design, to 18ct yellow gold mount - Est £150 - £200

14

A tigers eye pendant brooch,
in 9ct gold mount - Est £40 - £50

15

An opal and diamond ring,
of cluster design, to 18ct gold mount - Est £150 - £250

16

An Art Deco style sapphire and diamond set panel ring,
of lozenge shape to 18ct gold mount - Est £100 - £150

17

An impressive 19th century cameo brooch,
the carved shell cameo depicting Ceres, in yellow metal brooch/pendant mount - Est £300 £500
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18

A diamond single stone ring,
the old brilliant cut diamond claw set to yellow gold mount - Est £60 - £100

19

An 18ct gold and gem set dress ring,
of bombe design - Est £180 - £220

20

A moonstone bracelet,
set with nine oval graduated cabochons, to yellow metal mount - Est £180 - £220

21

A pair of amethyst pendant earrings,
each with pear shaped amethyst from a yellow metal bar drop, (apparently unmarked) - Est
£150 - £200

22

An antique pearl and diamond set bar brooch Est £80 - £100

23

An opal pendant,
in ropework mount and to 9ct gold chain - Est £60 - £100

24

A 14ct gold pendant,
set with pear shaped opal cabochons and a central rock crystal - Est £100 - £200

25

An antique yellow metal cross pendant,
set with old cut and table cut stones and with engraving to reverse, probably continental - Est
£150 - £200

26

A pretty Edwardian pendant necklace,
with oval amethyst and seed pearl from another amethyst surmount, to 9ct gold mount and
chain - Est £60 - £100

27

An opal single stone ring,
the oval opal to unmarked yellow metal mount - Est £100 - £200

28

A 19th century pendant,
set with a garnet carbuncle, in yellow metal mount - Est £120 £150

29

A modern 9ct gold diamond set pendant,
set with approximately 1/3 carat diamonds, to white gold mount and chain - Est £100 - £150

30

An Edwardian 9ct gold pendant/brooch,
of openwork design and set with citrine and seed pearls - Est £100 - £120

31

A 9ct gold citrine and seed pearl brooch,
of oval design - Est £80 - £100

32

A citrine set pendant/brooch,
the octagonal citrine in bloomed repousse mount - Est £80 - £100

33

A silver and rose quartz pendant,
of bulla shape, on chain, together with a string of horn beads and a moss agate necklace

34

A diamond set gent's dress ring Est £50 - £100

35

A Victorian fob propelling pencil (unmarked) Est £40 - £50

36

An Italian claret jug,
with moulded glass body
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37

A box of assorted costume and other jewellery,
to include Deco bead necklace, hardstone necklace, silver turquoise pendant etc

38

A box of assorted costume jewellery,
to include green hardstone suite

39

A diamond and blue topaz set ring,
set with an oval blue topaz between trios of diamond points, to 18ct white gold mount - Est
£70 - £90

40

A part set of continental cutlery,
the handles stamped 800, together with a small quantity of silver plate - Est £40 - £60

41

An oriental white metal cigarette case,
with engraved landscape decoration, inscription inside dated 1945

42

A silver preserves spoon, Sheffield 1909,
another, a boiled egg topper in the shape of a chicken, continental enamelled dish and other
plate

43

A silver faced hand mirror and brush,
Levi & Solomon, Birmingham 1926 - Est £20 - £30

44

A group of nine vintage handbags,
together with two fans - Est £30 - £40

45

A 19th century cameo set brooch,
together with a group of vintage bags

46

A lady's Rotary wristwatch, boxed,
together with a Lorus wristwatch - Est £20 - £30

47

A plated canteen of cutlery,
together with a plated coffee service - Est £20 - £30

48

A retro Sicura pendant watch Est £50 - £70

49

A plated canteen, in oak case,
together with an oval gallery tray - Est £30 - £40

50

A 9ct gold locket,
with floral engraving to front, to 9ct chain - Est £30 - £50

51

A carved jade pendant,
of spherical shape

52

A Scottish silver and enamel pendant,
converted from a brooch, together with two St Christopher's, a circular silver locket and an opal
pendant - Est £30 - £50

53

A 9ct gold chain Est £30 - £50

54

A tray of assorted silver plated flatware

55

A vintage paste set brooch
and a plated leaf necklace
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56

A brass vesta case,
with enamelled decoration - Est £30 - £50

57

A silver hinged bangle,
set with two rows of cubic zirconia - Est £30 - £50

58

A modern silver dress ring,
set with cubic zirconia - Est £20 - £30

59

A silver dress ring,
set with opalite cabochon and cubic zirconia - Est £20 - £30

60

A modern silver line bracelet,
set with opalite and cubic zirconia - Est £40 - £60

61

A silver heart shaped pendant,
set throughout with cubic zirconia, to chain - Est £15 - £20

62

A modern silver pendant,
set with blue opalite and cubic zirconia, to chain - Est £20 - £30

63

A sapphire and diamond bracelet,
set with oval sapphires and diamond points with heart shaped gold links, stamped 10k - Est
£250 - £300

64

A diamond single stone ring,
the brilliant cut of approximately 1.1ct, claw set to 18ct white gold mount - Est £1,600 - £1,800

65

A diamond single stone ring,
the brilliant cut diamond of approximately 2ct, claw set to white gold mount - Est £2,600 £2,800

66

A modern diamond pendant,
the heart shaped diamond of approximately 1ct, claw set to 18ct gold bale, on associated
chain - Est £1,400 - £1,600

67

A diamond three stone ring,
the three graduated brilliant cuts of approximately 0.75ct claw set to 18ct white gold mount Est £700 - £900

68

A pair of sapphire and diamond set cufflinks,
each of circular open design and set with millegrain set sapphires and diamonds within a
diamond border - Est £1,000 - £1,500

69

A pair of diamond ear-studs,
of approximately 1ct total, claw set to 14ct white gold mounts - Est £600 - £800

70

A silver charm bracelet,
with an array of silver charms to padlock clasp - Est £50 - £80

71

A 9ct gold bracelet,
of small size, with an array of charms and padlock clasp - Est £60 - £80

72

Coins: A mixed lot of GB and world coinage
and various banknotes - Est £40 - £60

73

A 1914 Christmas tin (empty)
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74

A three piece plated teaset by Walker & Hall,
a cased serving set and four coasters and a quantity of other plate - Est £30 - £50

75

A group of four heavy plated models of birds,
together with other plated wares

76

A continental white metal inkwell,
designed as a swan - Est £40 - £50

77

A silver salver, Thomas Bradbury & Sons, Sheffield 1926,
with shell and scroll rim, on claw and ball feet with engraved signatures - Est £60 - £80

78

A modern 9ct gold brooch,
of marquise shape, set with sapphires and pearls - Est £40 - £60

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
79

A set of six antique ivory antique napkin rings,
each numbered - Est £20 - £30

80

A large Victorian solitaire board and marbles Est £80 - £100

81

Treen: A turned olive wood apple box,
together with a turned pear - Est £30 - £50

82

Four pieces of Eastern metalware,
including a bronze bowl on three feet, a gong, and engraved bowl and a charger

83

A pair of Japanese bronze vases,
each decorated with phoenix and other birds, probably Meiji period - Est £200 - £300

84

An early 20th century copy of The Shy Girl Est £40 - £50

85

An early 20th century copy of Diana at her toilet Est £40 - £50

86

A cold painted bronze of a dachshund,
stamped Vien - Est £100 - £150

87

A Chinese jade snuff/scent bottle and stopper Est £25 - £30

88

A modern Chinese carving of a mouse, signed Est £30 - £50

89

A table top cannon Est £30 - £50

90

After P J Mene (1810-1879)
Djinn Etalon Arabe
A bronze horse, signed and with partial title - Est £100 - £200

91

An antique Chinese ivory/bone fan,
with pierced sticks and painted peacock feathers (a/f)
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A pair of tribal carvings,
each depicting figure praying, together with eight other tribal carvings

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
93

A Carltonware toast rack,
designed as a loaf of Hovis

94

A large Edwardian basin,
with printed pansy decoration

95

A large continental figure of a miner,
impressed marks BB (a/f)

96

A large glass paperweight

97

A Kernewek, Cornwall, pottery vase,
together with a mottled vase and two others (4)

98

A limited edition 'Thorntons' moneybox

99

A Doulton Lambeth salt glazed stoneware tobacco jar and cover,
with poem by Charles Kingsley between ribbed borders (cover a/f), impressed marks

100 A German stein, of cycling interest,
with bell and printed with cyclists, together with a Russian owl group

101 An early 20th century frosted and moulded glass epergne,
with dolphin base supporting scalloped dish, figural column and further dish, with fluted vase to
top - Est £80 - £100
102 A pair of silver plated candlesticks,
together with a pair of modern glass candlesticks
103 A pair of Franklin Mint candlesticks,
depicting Romeo & Juliet, together with a Queen Anne pattern teaset and other china
104 A small group of Copeland Spode dinnerwares,
each decorated with a hunting scene

105 A Denby Arabesque part dinner service (32 pieces) Est £20 - £30
106 A quantity of Wade,
including viking boat, Disney, whimsies etc (27) - Est £20 - £30
107 A pair of Denby stoneware vases,
each with fern decoration by Glyn Colledge, impressed and printed marks - Est £30 - £40
108 A mixed lot of glassware,
to include Brierley jug, glasses, decanter etc

109 A blue and white double gourd shaped vase,
another blue and white vase and other china
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110 A mixed lot,
to include Staffordshire pottery, brass framed mirror, carved panther etc
111 A Karl Ens model of a foal (a/f)
112 An extensive Royal Albert dinner, tea and coffee service,
in the Old Country Roses pattern - Est £60 - £100
113 A Copeland Spode part dinner sevice,
in the Olympus pattern
114 A small lot of oriental china,
to include four bottle vases, a blue and white plate and four Imari style plates
115 A Noritake bowl on stand,
pianted with landscape panels, the base with paw feet
116 A pair of heavy cut and moulded glass decanters
(one with chip to rim)
117 A pair of Indian copper vases,
another smaller pair and two pairs of brass candlesticks
118 Five pairs of Waterford Crystal champagne flutes
from the Millenium Collection, boxed in pairs - Est £150 - £200
119 An Edinburgh crystal clock
and another Bohemia crystal clock
120 A group of four Beswick birds,
including Wren and Goldfinch - Est £30 - £40
121 A 19th century pot and lid,
'The Wolf & the Lamb'

122 A Purbeck Pottery coffee and dinner service
123 A retro coffee service,
probably Hornsea
124 A Mikasa 'Garden Harvest' part dinner and coffee service
125 A Royal Doulton 'Westwood' pattern
part tea and dinner service

126 A set of three graduated blue bird wall plaques,
impressed H. Martin, England
127 Two boxes of assorted glass,
pottery and stoneware bottles - Est £20 - £40
128 A Paragon part teaset,
together with Royal Albert and other Imari decorated teawares - Est £20 - £30
129 A large Masons Ironstone jar,
a Masons tureen and plate, Wedgwood plate and others - Est £20 - £30
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130 A set of six cut glasses,
other etched glasses, two decanters, water jugs and other decorative china and glass
131 A Royal Doulton character jug
'Old Salt' D6554 and a figurine 'Jingle' (a/f)
132 A 20th century German charger,
with boating scene, with two steins and a tankard
133 A pair of Meissen style vases,
each flower encrusted two handled bowl on pedestal base, painted marks
134 No lot
135 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
136 A large batik style picture of a tribal scene
137 S S Langley 1894-1966 RI RBA
The Haven Quay
watercolour, signed and titled and RA label verso - Est £60 - £100
138 S Tushingham
The Grand Canal, Venice
Dry point etching, together with two others of St Marks Square by the same artist and a
watercolour signed Samuel Wiliams (4) - Est £40 - £60
139 19th Century School
A pair of watercolour studies
Signed Wilhelm and dated '85, together with another pair of studies
140 E V Lopez, 20th Century Philipino/Vietnamese
Abstract oil of two birds, signed and dated 1975 and two others by the same artist - Est £50 £80
141 After Louis Boilly, 1761-1845
Les Mangeurs de Glaces
a 19th century prints

142 Ralph Leaper, 20th Century
Kyleakin View 1
Signed watercolour, labelled with with a companion (2)
143 A mixed lot of pictures and prints,
including some of local interest
144 Edward A Swan
Girl crossing a bridge in a rural landscaps
signed watercolour - Est £30 - £50
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145 After Cecil Aldin
The Golden Cross, Oxford
a pencil signed print published by Eyre & Spottiswoode, with blindstamp - Est £30 - £40

146 After Cecil Aldin
The George Inn, Salisbury
a pencil signed print, published by Eyre & Spottiswoode, with blindstamp - Est £30 - £40
147 A small group of pictures,
to include scenes from Dickens
148 Eric Gilboy, 20th Century
Moonlight on Derwent Water
watercolour and gouache
149 After David Roberts
Twelve titled prints of Petra and the Middle East
150 After G Sheridan Knowles
'An Intruder'
an oak framed print, together with a Victorian print (2)
151 Ray Barnett, 20th Century
Venetian canal scene, watercolour,
together with two other watercolours by a different artist - Est £30 - £50

152 Of WWI interest: A watercolour of a cavalary horse and soldier
with Christmas wishes and signature - Est £40 - £60
153 J Dawe
Coastal scene
watercolour, signed - Est £30 - £50
154 Lettice Erskine, 20th Century
Watercolour of heathland, signed and dated 1914,
together with another signed Mark Gibbons of a view of Freshford - Est £20 - £30
155 Herbert Parsons Weaver, British 1872-1945 RWA
The Rocks at Averdavon
signed watercolour - Est £50 - £80
156 Juliet Chamberlain, 20th Century
Still life of lilies
signed and dated '84
157 A late 19th/early 20th century print
of a farming scene, in gilt frame - Est £50 - £70

158 C Le Hales, 20th century Australian
Two Galah on a branch
oil on canvas, signed - Est £15 - £20
159 A Pulp Fiction film poster
160 George Robert Winter, 19th century
Farming scene, pen and ink, signed with initials,
together with a quantity of 19th century engravings and other prints
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161 No lot
162 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
163 Eleven volumes,
to include The Essential James Bond, books on antiques, collecting etc
164 Eleven volumes
mainly on birds and wildlife
165 Two shelves of books,
to include topography and architecture

166 Three shelves of books,
to include literature, plays, poetry and prose, several first editions - Est £20 - £40
167 A shelf of books,
to include history and propaganda interest - Est £20 - £30
168 A shelf of books,
to include The Birds of the British Isles by Charles Stowham - Est £20 - £30
169 Three shelves of antiquarian books,
to include Spenser's Fairy Queen - Est £20 - £40

170 Nine volumes of WW2 interest
171 Fleetwood's Life of Christ, London 1844
172 No lot
173 A volume, Voyage in the Sunbeam by Lady Brassey
(1890) popular edition - Est £20 - £40

174 Of Royal interest: A pair of invitations
to the Coronation of Queen Elizabeth II, together with associated ephemera
175 Four bound volumes of sheet music
176 A shelf of books,
to include Formula One
177 A quantityof books,
to include prayer book

178 Five shelves of books,
to include music interest
179 Essential Superbike - three binders
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180 A box of magazines of motoring interest,
including USA car magazines and Classic Car magazines
181 Automobilia: Vintage motor advertising material,
including Audi Cabrio promotional folio
182 A basket of sheet music
183 A Victorian Holy Bible (a/f)
184 Six shelves of books,
to include Joseph Conrad
185 Three shelves of books
of mainly sailing interest
186 A box of approximately 50 old maps

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
187 Two hide covered drums
188 Two Art Deco oak photograph frames

189 A vintage glass light shade,
with printed floral decoration
190 A Harper No. 1000 mincer
191 A Bush radio
192 A brass electric fire,
with glowing coals

193 An Admiral wall clock,
the circular dial signed Anglo Swiss Watch Co and with Arabic markers - Est £30 - £50
194 Stamps: 1847 1/- green (4 margins) Est £220 - £240
195 Stamps: 1883 6D green (fine) Est £25 - £30
196 Stamps: 3D on 3D + 6D on 6D lilac (v/f) Est £30 - £40

197 Stamps: 4D green Est £20 - £30
198 Stamps: 5/- rose Est £25 - £30
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199 Stamps: 1880 1/- orange brown (v/f) Est £60 - £80
200 Stamps: 1883 various,
including Southampton cancel (4) - Est £25 - £30
201 Stamps: 1902 2/6 + 5/- Edward VII Est £45 - £50
202 Stamps: 1912 1 1/2 chocolate brown mint control
203 Stamps: 1972/97 various mint Est £20 - £30
204 Stamps: 1998/2011 Millenium mint stamps,
in luxury album - Est £80 - £100
205 Stamps: 1955 Superb mint set (Waterlow) Castles Est £30 - £40
206 Stamps: 1955 Superb mint set (Waterlow) Castles Est £30 - £40
207 Stamps: 1841 set 2D blue (3 white lines) Est £25 - £30
208 Stamps: 1841 2D blues (7) various condition Est £20 - £30
209 Stamps: 1913 Sea Horses 5/- rose carmine (3) Est £55 - £60
210 Stamps: A box of albums and loose pages

211 Stamps: A quantity of albums and loose pages
212 Stamps: A quantity of albums and loose pages
213 A mixed lot,
to include an early 20th century powder jar, plated skewer, coaster frames etc
214 A quantity of vintage LP records,
including Beatles, Pink Floyd etc - Est £30 - £50

215 Postcards: Approximately 200 old British postcards Est £25 - £30
216 Postcards: Assorted 'military' postcards (72) Est £30 - £50
217 Postcards: An album of approximately 100 postcards,
Mabel Lucie Attwell, Margaret Tarrant etc - Est £40 - £60
218 Postcards: An album of approximately 170 old British postcards Est £25 - £30
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219 Postcards: A small album of 28 postcards,
Japanese - Est £15 - £20
220 Postcards: A large album of approximately 300 postcards,
old British assorted - Est £50 - £60
221 Postcards: A large album of approximately 280 vintage postcards,
Ringwood, New Forest, Bournemouth, Isle of Wight and surrounding areas - Est £90 - £100
222 Postcards: A box of approximately 400 vintage British postcards Est £80 - £100
223 An interesting box of ephemera,
including postcards, menus, photographs, driving licence etc
224 A retro ice bucket,
in the Chinese style - Est £15 - £20
225 Stamps: GB, album and loose
226 Stamps: GB loose and in tins Est £20 - £30
227 Stamps: Mixture loose and in tins Est £20 - £25
228 Stamps: Albums and stockbooks,
including Austria - Est £25 - £30
229 Stamps: FDC's from Israel,
Netherlands and Sweden - Est £40 - £50
230 Stamps: Packets, cards, tins covers Est £30 - £40

231 Stamps: GB Collection 1960-74
mint, used and a few covers - Est £40 - £50
232 A pair of opera glasses
233 Stamps: A collection of stamps from China Est £20 - £40
234 Stamps: A box of loose stamps in packets Est £20 - £40

235 Stamps: A box of stamps on stock cards Est £20 - £40
236 Stamps: A box of stamp albums Est £20 - £40
237 Stamps: A box of loose stamps and album pages Est £20 - £40
238 Four trays of British fossil specimens Est £60 - £80
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239 A pliosar vertebra,
plesiosaur vertebra and ichthyosaur vertebra from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £50 - £70
240 Four large ichthyosaur vertebrae
from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £55 - £60
241 The distal and proximal ends
from an exceptionally large Jurassic plesiosaur propodials (humerus or femur) from the
Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £75 - £80
242 A cased set of scientific scales,
by Griffin & George and a set of weights - Est £40 - £60
243 A short Knobkerrie,
together with a flywhisk with elephant head decoration and another plainer example (3) - Est
£30 - £50
244 An early 20th century book trough
245 A 20th century Chinese calligraphy set,
comprising block, seal, brushes etc., all in silk lined box - Est £25 - £30
246 A modern miniature chest,
in the Georgian style, bow fronted and with four drawers and bracket feet - Est £40 - £60
247 Stamps: An album containing 80+
Army FDC's and commemorative covers - Est £35 - £40
248 Stamps: Three albums,
containing a mixture of GB FDC's, regionals and definitives (1971-2000) approximately 180
covers - Est £40 - £50

249 Stamps: Two albums
containing a mixture of GB FDC's, regionals, definitives and booklet panes (1982-2012) many
with better postmarks, approximately 120 - Est £40 - £50
250 A Kodak Brownie camera and case
251 Toys: A vintage Armand Marseille doll,
her head marked AM 996 7, with open/close eyes and open mount with moving tongue - Est
£50 - £70
252 A copper two handled preserves pan Est £15 - £20
253 Toys: A vintage Armand Marseille doll,
her head marked AM 390 11, with open/close eyes and open mouth - Est £40 - £60

254 A silver mounted walking stick,
with horn handle and another inlaid walking stick
255 A quantity of vintage 45rpm records,
in three record cases - Est £40 - £50
256 Postcards: Two albums of assorted postcards
and a volume on railway posters
09 July 2016

Page 14 of 25

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 105 Sale Date :09/07/2016

257 Stamps: 1924/25 British Empire mint Est £12 - £15
258 Stamps: 1913 Sea Horses (8) various Est £50 - £70
259 Stamps: 1841+ various 1D reds Est £25 - £30
260 Stamps: 1870 various plates 1/2 red and rose red (20) Est £25 - £30
261 Stamps: 1880/1 5D indigo (2) Est £20 - £30
262 An Eastern brass bowl,
together with a marbled pink glass bowl, the cover surmounted by an elephant
263 An Eastern hardwood carving Est £20 - £30
264 A mixed lot,
to include oak biscuit barrel (lacking lid), burrwood cigarette box, carved gourds etc - Est £20 £30
265 An arched top mantel clock,
with white enamel dial and Roman markers - Est £30 - £40

266 A large pub advertising mirror, 'Coach & Horses' Est £20 - £30
267 An early 20th century oak framed screen,
inset with a glazed view of Mount Fuji
268 A mid 20th century sampler,
commemorating the Coronation of George VI - Est £20 - £30
269 A Purma camera, in case,
together with a tripod and a pocket projector

270 Cigarette Cards: Approximately 83 Carreras cigarette cards
contained in an album, from the Film & Stage Beauties series, together with an album of
cartoons after Joseph Lee - Est £20 - £30
271 A group of vintage dolls,
including Barbie and Ken, some older and some costume dolls etc
272 A Marlboro motor racing jacket
273 A single brass finish table lamp

274 An oak magazine rack
275 A cased Singer sewing machine
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276 A Pathe cine camera and accessories Est £15 - £20
277 A Deans Rag Book bear,
with jointed body - Est £20 - £30
278 Two 19th century work/jewellery boxes
279 A Dansette Monarch record player
and a quantity of records
280 A small quantity of metalwares,
to include fire tools, bellows etc - Est £20 - £40
281 A Regentone radiogram with record player
and records - Est £20 - £40
282 A pair of W Watson & Sons binoculars, 1917 Est £20 - £40
283 An early 20th century oak cased eight day mantel clock,
with steel dial - Est £20 - £40
284 A travelling chess set, Staunton pattern,
in slide top box
285 Stamps: 1880/81 various Est £15 - £20
286 Stamps: 1841 1D red (No. 70) cancel 287 Stamps: 1841 1D reds (5) m/x cancel Est £15 - £20

288 Stamps: 1880 3D + 6D lilac Est £20 - £30
289 Stamps: Sea Horses Est £30 - £40
290 Stamps: 2 1/2 rosy mauve (3) Est £25 - £30
291 Stamps: 1867 1/2D mint Est £20 - £30

292 Stamps: 1883 9D green Est £35 - £40
293 Stamps: 1883 5D green Est £20 - £30
294 Stamps: 1880 2/6 deep lilac (v/f) Est £20 - £30
295 Stamps: 1883 various (5) Est £15 - £20
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296 Stamps: 1D red plates (71-198 complete)
+ 1D red browns/stars etc - Est £80 - £100
297 Postcards: An album of 120 R P postcards of film stars Est £60 - £100
298 A Dutch style Atlas clock,
together with a cuckoo clock - Est £20 - £40
299 Cigarette Cards: A quantity of silks and other cards Est £20 - £40
300 A 19th century walnut and brass bound box,
containing three fitted trays of drawing instruments - Est £40 - £60
301 A black silk bicorne hat,
by Christys, with gilt braiding
302 Stamps: A Strand album and contents
together with two Improved albums, loose stamps etc - Est £30 - £50
303 An oak pipe rack,
designed as a gate, with an assortment of meerschaum and other pipes etc
304 An American mantel clock,
by Seth Thomas - Est £20 - £30
305 A copper and brass coal scuttle and shovel Est £30 - £50
306 A mixed lot of cameras,
including Kodak, Zeiss Ikon, with darts engine etc
307 An oak cased Wilkinson Sword razor,
with accessories

308 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include Salter balance, three chambersticks, lamps, kettle etc - Est £30 - £50
309 A large Chinese fan, painted with dragons
and a quantity of smaller fans, parasol etc
310 A ream of 19th century French linen paper
311 A modern pine stationery rack

312 A 1001 anglepoise style lamp
313 A small flatscreen television Est £20 - £30
314 A quantity of vintage Meccano,
in oak three drawer box

09 July 2016

Page 17 of 25

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 105 Sale Date :09/07/2016

315 A quantity of metalwares,
to include pair of plate-on-copper candlesticks, chamberstick, kettle, trivet and other copper
and brass etc

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
316 An oak finish two door bookcase

317 An oak drop leaf gateleg dining table,
on barleytwist supports
318 A rectangular wall mirror
and a smaller oval mirror
319 A modern chocolate brown leather settee
320 A heavily carved wall mirror,
with foliate and shell decoration - Est £20 - £30
321 A set of six Queen Anne style high back dining chairs,
each with shaped splat and drop-in seat - Est £40 - £60
322 A leather tub type chair
323 An oak lamp stand
324 A marble topped table/plant stand
325 An oak finish telephone table Est £20 - £40
326 A small occasional table,
with elephant and support - Est £20 - £40
327 An Edwardian music cabinet,
with four drawers and square legs

328 A green Lloyd Loom linen basket
329 A modern two seater settee,
upholstered in burgundy stripes, on turned legs and with matching stool
330 A modern glass display cabinet
331 A five drawer music cabinet,
over open shelf - Est £40 - £60

332 A table top jewellery cabinet,
labelled for Elliston & Cavell Ltd of Oxford, the two doors enclosing seven drawers - Est £40 £60
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333 A modern collectors cabinet,
with two doors enclosing seven long drawers, on splayed feet - Est £60 - £100
334 A modern collectors cabinet,
with two glazed doors enclosing eighteen drawers - Est £60 - £100
335 A modern collectors cabinet,
with glazed door enclosing nine drawers - Est £60 - £100
336 A vintage Singer sewing table,
with drawer over fall front
337 An oak low bookcase,
fitted with two pairs of sliding glass doors
338 A small oak stool,
with upholstered top and on bobbin turned legs - Est £30 - £50
339 A cane conservatory suite,
including table and chairs, sideboard and mirror - Est £40 - £60
340 A painted pine trunk
341 A Regency rosewood work table,
with single drawer over sliding basket, on octagonal column and quadriform base and bun
feet - Est £50 - £80

342 An matched four piece ebonised salon suite,
each piece upholstered in green velvet
343 A 19th century mahogany and inlaid toilet mirror,
with shield shape swing plate over a serpentine box base with three drawers - Est £40 - £60
344 An oak bathroom cabinet,
with mirrored door
345 An early 20th century American rocking chair (a/f) Est £20 - £30

346 An early 20th century Eastern chest,
heavily carved with figures in boats and dragons - Est £100 - £200
347 An early 20th century sideboard,
with oval mirror inset to back, two drawers and cupboard doors, on claw and ball feet
348 An oak gateleg dining table,
with drawer - Est £30 - £50
349 A set of four Ercol chairs Est £20 - £30
350 A reproduction two tier table Est £20 - £30
351 An early 20th century oak dressing table,
with oval swing plate over two small drawers and three long drawers - Est £30 - £50
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352 A French style dressing table,
with oval swivel mirror, kidney shaped dressing table and stool, finished in pale green - Est
£30 - £50

353 A retro teak Stateroom by Stonehill coffee table,
of teardrop shape and with glass inset top - Est £20 - £30
354 A circular gilt framed wall mirror,
with bevelled plate - Est £15 - £20
355 A 19th century mahogany elbow chair,
with bar back and scrolled arms to turned legs Sell
356 A brass topped tiffin table,
on folding base - Est £15 - £20

357 An onyx topped coffee table,
circular, with brass mount and tripod base
358 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror
359 An oak Old Charm style TV unit
360 A pine towel rail
and a Lloyd Loom linen basket

361 An oak drawer leaf table,
on heavy carved supports, together with a set of four matching chairs - Est £30 - £50
362 A mahogany inlaid cabinet,
labelled for T Edens Osborne of Belfast, with lift top over pair of doors and single door, to
casters - Est £40 - £60
363 An oak low bookcase,
with glazed doors, drawer and cupboard door
364 A nest of three walnut tables

365 An oak bookcase,
with leaded glass doors and short feet
366 A reproduction walnut finish sofa table,
of small size, with drop ends and two drawers, on end supports
367 A 19th century fold-over tea table,
on turned legs - Est £60 - £100
368 An oak cased Smiths grandmother clock Est £40 - £60

369 A small mahogany chest of three long drawers,
to splayed feet - Est £60 - £100
370 A set of four woven canework chairs,
labelled for Vincent Sheppard
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371 A reproduction Ercol dresser,
with shelved top over two drawers and cupboard doors
372 A reproduction oak bureau,
with linenfold decoration
373 A 19th century mahogany demi-lune card table,
with fold-over top enclosing baize covered top - Est £60 - £100
374 A pine dressing table,
with single carved drawer and on turned legs - Est £30 - £50
375 A travelling wardrobe trunk,
with metal fixings and leather handles
376 A Georgian mahogany bureau,
the fall front enclosing fitted interior over four drawers and shaped feet - Est £120 - £150
377 A Victorian walnut and inlaid table,
with oval top and on turned legs and pole stretcher - Est £40 - £60
378 A Georgian mahogany chest of drawers,
bow fronted and fitted with two short and two long drawers and splayed feet - Est £120 - £150
379 A Georgian mahogany chest of drawers,
bow fronted and fitted with two short and three long drawers, to short feet - Est £120 - £150
380 A vintage suitcase
381 A pine kitchen table,
rectangular, with seven chairs - Est £80 - £100
382 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid occasional table

383 An early 20th century wall hanging corner cabinet,
with two glazed doors - Est £30 - £50
384 A reproduction side table,
with walnut finished top, frieze drawer and drop leaf sides, on shell capped cabriole legs - Est
£30 - £50
385 A set of four spindle back dining chairs,
with solid seat
386 An early 20th century oak china cabinet,
bow fronted and with fixed shelves to claw and ball feet - Est £40 - £50
387 An early 20th century oak drawer leaf table,
on barleytwist supports and 'X' stretcher - Est £30 - £50
388 A reproduction display cabinet,
the glazed bow fronted top over two drawers and cupboard doors (with lights) - Est £20 - £40
389 A reproduction mahogany fold-over card table,
to lion paw feet - Est £80 - £120
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390 A reproduction mahogany table,
the circular galleried top on carved support and three leaf carved legs
391 A reproduction sofa table,
low, with drop-ends and leaf carved supports - Est £40 - £50
392 A reproduction mahogany nest of three tables Est £20 - £40
393 A reproduction mahogany breakfront side cabinet,
with four central drawers flanked by drawers and cupboard doors - Est £80 - £100
394 A brass standard lamp
and a matching table lamp (2)
395 A reproduction chest on chest,
of small size, fitted with an arrangement of drawers, to bracket feet - Est £40 - £60
396 A single cane seated chair
397 A Ladderax bureau and shelf display Est £100 - £150
398 A modern pine dresser,
the top with shelves and glazed doors over three drawers and cupboard doors - Est £80 - £100
399 An oak dining table,
the rectangular top on turned legs, together with six high back chairs - Est £100 - £150
400 A reproduction button back chair,
with matching stool
401 An Edwardian piano stool,
with upholstered top and fall front, together with a quantity of sheet music

402 An early 20th century oak bureau,
with rounded top over two drawers and turned legs
403 A chromed coal box,
with lift top, together with a flat iron
404 A Georgian style chest,
of small size, fitted with three long drawers and bracket feet - Est £30 - £50
405 A small oak two door cupboard,
together with an oak bedside cupboard

406 An Edwardian side/writing table,
with two frieze drawers and tapering legs to casters - Est £40 - £60
407 An Art Deco wall mirror,
with arched top, together with a rectangular wall mirror
408 An impressive Victorian display cabinet,
the central glazed cabinet with velvet lined interior, over fall front, flanked to either side with
shaped mirrors, shelf supports and glazed bowed side cabinets, all on carved cabriole legs Est £80 - £120
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409 A nest of three tables,
with glass tops and carved legs
410 An early 20th century oak dressing table,
with swing plate between pierced supports, over shaped shelf and two drawers, all over two
short and two long drawers - Est £50 - £60
411 A Victorian Chesterfield style drop-end settee,
fully upholstered and on short turned legs and casters - Est £50 - £100
412 A Victorian walnut two tier what-not,
converted, with turned supports and single drawer, to short turned legs and casters - Est £30 £50
413 An Edwardian mahogany and strung display cabinet,
with two glazed doors enclosing lined shelves, on slender supports and undertier, to short legs
and spade feet - Est £80 - £100
414 A Georgian style walnut and crossbanded lowboy
fitted with three drawers, to slender cabriole legs - Est £100 - £200

415 A 1920's oak side table,
with wavy top, frieze drawer and on barleytwist supports Est £30 - £40
416 A small circular inlaid footstool,
with upholstered top Sell
417 A late 19th century Chinese rosewood stand,,
heavily carved and with circular inset top - Est £120 - £150
418 A Victorian walnut and inlaid loo table,
the oval top on heavily carved support and four legs - Est £30 - £50

419 A 19th century oak bureau,
carved with tigers mask, birds and fish, with side carry handles, fitted interior over drawer and
undertier - Est £60 - £100
420 A pair of modern pine tall chests,
each fitted with six drawers - Est £60 - £100
421 A modern pine dressing table,
fitted with two sets of four drawers, with stool and associated mirror - Est £40 - £60
422 A single modern pine bedside chest,
of three drawers

423 A modern pine sideboard,
fitted with three drawers over cupboard doors - Est £60 - £100
424 A large modern pine double chest,
fitted with four short drawers over two rows of three graduated drawers - Est £50 - £80
425 A modern pine side table,
with frieze drawer and undertier - Est £20 - £30
426 A modern pine open bookcase,
tall and narrow, with adjustable shelves - Est £40 - £60
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427 A modern pine open bookcase,
fitted with adjustable shelves - Est £30 - £50
428 A modern pine kitchen table,
with four folding chairs - Est £30 - £50
429 A modern pine corner TV unit
430 A modern pine chest
of two short and four long drawers - Est £50 - £80
431 A modern pine corner cabinet,
with glazed top enclosing shaped shelves over cupboard door - Est £40 - £60
432 A rectangular wall mirror
433 An oval gilt framed wall mirror,
with urn and leaf scrolls to frame - Est £20 - £30
434 Ercol: A nest of three pebble tables Est £100 - £120
435 A 19th century oak chest,
of two short and three graduated long drawers, to bracket feet - Est £50 - £80
436 A 19th century oak chest, narrow,
with three short drawers over three long drawers and bracket feet - Est £80 - £100
437 No lot
438 No lot

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
439 A country yoke, with chain

440 Three fishing reels: A Mitchell Predator,
another Mitchell and an Abu Cardinal 556 (3)
441 Two fishing reels: An Abu C5
and a Cardinal 140 (2) - Est £20 - £40
442 Two Rapala rod holders
443 A quantity of left handed golf clubs,
together with shoes etc - Est £30 - £40

444 A Bernini garden fountain,
with pineapple finial - Est £50 - £80
445 A large filtration system for a pond
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446 A metal garden arch
447 A metal garden arch
448 Six woodworking planes
and a brace - Est £30 - £50
449 Two shooting sticks
450 A wicker picnic hamper and contents
and another empty
451 A painted French milk churn Est £12 - £15
452 A Honda UMK422 petrol strimmer
and harness - Est £50 - £70
453 A small quantity of planes and woodworking tools
454 Two Abu S06M fishing reels
455 A vintage trunk
456 A vintage trunk
457 A gents Raleigh Routier bicycle Est £40 - £50

458 A Shopmate 5 inch electric bench grinder Est £30 - £40
459 A Stanley 14" carpenters plane
and a 21" engineers vice - Est £40 - £60
460 A Daiwa sea rod 461 A Shakespeare telescopic sea rod

462 A group of fishing equipment,
to include two float rods, spinning rod, rests, umbrella etc - Est £20 - £40
463 A pair of classical shaped garden urns
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